BULKHEAD RECEPTACLES, SLEEVETHRU ADAPTERS,
AND UNIVERSAL SLEEVETHRU ADAPTERS
DTS0131 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 27 February 2017 1
Features:
• Precise aligned connection
for industry-standard flat or
angled FC/PC, FC/APC,
SMA, LC/PC, SC/PC and

ORDERING INFORMATION
For Standard Parts, please see our Online Catalog http://shop.ozoptics.com/
Order Examples for Standard Parts:
2
Universal Connectors
FC/SC with
square flange Molded ST/FC ST/FCFC/SC ST/SC
3
Description Part Number
BULK-0X-F
3.19/3.20*
*The zirconia insert version
has an ID = 3.175/3.178 mm
*The zirconia insert version
(BC#46102) has an
ID = 3.175/3.178 mm
3.19/3.20*
Bulkhead SMA Receptacle without Stopper Bulkhead SMA Receptacle with Stopper
Bulkhead FC/PC Receptacle Bulkhead Angled FC/PC Receptacle
X = is the male connector type 3 for NTT-FC
compatible, 3A for Angled PC, 5 for SMA
905, 6 for SMA 906, 8 for AT&T-ST, SC for
SC connectors, LC for LC connectors)
F = is the type of fiber being used (S for
singlemode, M for multimode, P for
polarization maintaining fiber)
Table 3. Universal Connectors
BC# OZ Part # Description
14854 AA-200-31.25U FC to 1.25mm ferrule universal connector adaptor
3198 AA-200-32.5U FC to 2.5mm ferrule universal connector adaptor
1832 AA-200-38 FC to ST universal connector adaptor
43705 AA-200-3LC FC to LC universal connector adaptor
1831 AA-200-3SC FC to SC universal connector adaptor
1950 AA-200-58 SMA 905 to ST universal connector adaptor
1835 AA-200-63 SMA 906 to FC universal connector adaptor
2918 AA-200-68 SMA 906 to ST universal connector adaptor
2883 AA-200-8SC ST to SC universal connector adaptor
17107 AA-200-ESC E2000 to SC universal connector adaptor
43704 AA-200-SCLC SC to LC universal connector adaptor